
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Lucy Hopkins - (1106652) - Windsor SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:13.31 400 H 26/05/21 Windsor Eaton College Windsor 0

1:13.78 393 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Oxford Leys Windsor 3

1:14.13 387 H 02/11/20 Windsor Eton College Windsor 0

1:14.89 375 H 09/07/21 Windsor Windsor Windsor 0

1:15.14 372 H 19/09/19 Windsor 2019 Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

1:16.45 353 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:16.99 346 H 02/07/21 Windsor Swimming Club Windsor Leisure Cent Windsor 0

1:17.43 340 F 09/06/19 Reading June End of Season Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:17.62 337 H 18/11/21 Windsor SC Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

1:17.67 336 H 05/12/21 Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:17.79 335 H 02/12/18 Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:20.34 304 H 20/09/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Windsor Windsor 4

1:22.20 284 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3

1:22.37 282 H 03/12/17 Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:22.86 277 H 30/09/18 Maidenhead Marlins County Qualifier Level 3 Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:24.52 261 H 14/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Windsor Windsor 4

1:26.66 242 H 07/05/17 Windsor Spring Level 3 Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:26.80 241 H 05/03/17 Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:26.82 241 H 25/11/17 Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:26.91 240 H 04/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:32.92 196 F 27/11/16 Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier) Newbury Windsor 3

1:37.07 172 H 12/06/16 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:17.67 336 H 05/12/21 Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3
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1:17.62 337 H 18/11/21 Windsor SC Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

1:14.89 375 H 09/07/21 Windsor Windsor Windsor 0

1:16.99 346 H 02/07/21 Windsor Swimming Club Windsor Leisure Cent Windsor 0

1:13.31 400 H 26/05/21 Windsor Eaton College Windsor 0

1:14.13 387 H 02/11/20 Windsor Eton College Windsor 0

1:16.45 353 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:13.78 393 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Oxford Leys Windsor 3

1:15.14 372 H 19/09/19 Windsor 2019 Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

1:17.43 340 F 09/06/19 Reading June End of Season Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:17.79 335 H 02/12/18 Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:22.86 277 H 30/09/18 Maidenhead Marlins County Qualifier Level 3 Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:20.34 304 H 20/09/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Windsor Windsor 4

1:22.37 282 H 03/12/17 Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:26.82 241 H 25/11/17 Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:22.20 284 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3

1:24.52 261 H 14/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Windsor Windsor 4

1:26.66 242 H 07/05/17 Windsor Spring Level 3 Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:26.80 241 H 05/03/17 Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:26.91 240 H 04/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:32.92 196 F 27/11/16 Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier) Newbury Windsor 3

1:37.07 172 H 12/06/16 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4
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